
COURSE CREDITSCOURSE NAME

*A grade of "C" or better is required for all major-specific coursework to count.

**Once admitted, please send transcripts that include final grades and a degree awarded (if applicable), 
and consult with an advisor to confirm degree requirements and course registration for the upcoming term. 

***Portfolio must be submitted once core (pre-requisites) are completed.

Bachelor of Arts (BA)
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ARH 2050

ARH 2051

ART 1201C

ART 1203C

ART 1300C

ART 2600C

3

3

3

3

3

3

Art History Survey I

Art History Survey II

Design

Three Dimensional Design

Drawing I

Digital Art Foundations

REQUIREMENTS

FOREIGN LANGUAGE

2nd Semester Language Proficiency is required for 
 graduation from FAU with this degree. 

4

4

College Foreign Language

College Foreign Language

Major Coursework

Additional Graduation Requirements

Studio Art

Transition Guides provide guidance to students in navigating their transfer into 
Florida Atlantic University.  Note that these recommended courses are major-

specific. Transfer Admissions requirements can be found here.

https://www.fau.edu/admissions/transfer/how-to-apply/admissions-requirements/



